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Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE WEST ROW

MILDENHALL KENT53.0 37.0 DATE: 02/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 CONGREAVE, George 0 2* 2 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 2* 2 2 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 WARREN, Josh 3 0 1* 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 3 3 2 2* 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

6 RICHARDSON, William F 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 BUTCHER, Aaron 3 2* 1* 1 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MORLEY, Ben 3 3 3 1 1 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 NAYLOR, Rhys 1 1 0 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 WOOLLEY, Tom 1 2 1 2 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 ALCOCK, Joe 0 1* EX 2* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

5 LAKER, James 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

6 WOOLLEY, Samuel 1* 0 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 KING, Connor 2 1 3 3 0 3 0 7 12.0 0.0 12.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BOWTELL, A NAYLOR, R CONGREAVE, G 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0MORLEY, B 54.8

2 KING, Co. WOOLLEY, Sa RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0FBUTCHER, A 56.9

3 TRIGGER, B WOOLLEY, T ALCOCK, J 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0WARREN, Josh 56.2

4 BUTCHER, A KING, Co. LAKER, J 5.0 1.0 15.0 9.0COMPLIN, L 55.5

5 TRIGGER, B NAYLOR, R WARREN, Josh 2.0 4.0 17.0 13.0MORLEY, B 55.5

6 CONGREAVE, G LAKER, J WOOLLEY, Sa 5.0 1.0 22.0 14.0BOWTELL, A 56.5

7 WOOLLEY, T ALCOCK, J RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 25.0 17.0COMPLIN, L 56.6

8 CONGREAVE, G BUTCHER, A NAYLOR, R 3.0 3.0 28.0 20.0KING, Co. 56.5

9 TRIGGER, B WARREN, Josh WOOLLEY, Sa 3.0 3.0 31.0 23.0KING, Co. 56.5

10 CONGREAVE, G WOOLLEY, T ALCOCK, J 5.0 1.0 36.0 24.0F/ExcBOWTELL, A 56.1

11 COMPLIN, L NAYLOR, R RICHARDSON, W 2.0 4.0 38.0 28.0MORLEY, B 56.5

12 WOOLLEY, T BUTCHER, A KING, Co. 4.0 2.0 42.0 30.0TRIGGER, B 56.0

13 COMPLIN, L MORLEY, B LAKER, J 5.0 1.0 47.0 31.0BOWTELL, A 55.3

14 ALCOCK, J WARREN, Josh RICHARDSON, W 1.0 5.0 48.0 36.0KING, Co. 57.6

15 COMPLIN, L MORLEY, B KING, Co. 5.0 1.0 53.0 37.0BOWTELL, A 56.0
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 1st LEGVENUE THE OLD GUN SITE

KENT MILDENHALL44.0 46.0 DATE: 09/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MORLEY, Ben 2 3 3 2 0 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 NAYLOR, Rhys 1* 2* 2 1 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 WOOLLEY, Tom 3 EX 1* 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 ALCOCK, Joe 2* 1 2 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 ABLITT, Nathan 1 2 2 1* 2 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 WOOLLEY, Samuel 1* 0 0 2* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

7 KING, Connor 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 CONGREAVE, George 0 2* 1 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 1 3 0 1* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 WARREN, Josh 0 1 2 F 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 HARRISON, Luke GUEST 3 1 3 EX 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 0 0 0 1 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 BUTCHER, Aaron 3 2* 3 2 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MORLEY, B NAYLOR, R CONGREAVE, G 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0BOWTELL, A 57.6

2 KING, Co. WOOLLEY, Sa RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0BUTCHER, A 60.7

3 ALCOCK, J TRIGGER, B WARREN, Josh 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0WOOLLEY, T 59.8

4 BUTCHER, A ABLITT, N KING, Co. 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0HARRISON, L 60.3

5 CONGREAVE, G ALCOCK, J WOOLLEY, T 1.0 5.0 13.0 17.0F/ExcBOWTELL, A 60.3

6 NAYLOR, R HARRIS, L RICHARDSON, W 5.0 1.0 18.0 18.0MORLEY, B 59.8

7 ABLITT, N WARREN, Josh WOOLLEY, Sa 2.0 4.0 20.0 22.0TRIGGER, B 61.3

8 NAYLOR, R CONGREAVE, G KING, Co. 2.0 4.0 22.0 26.0BUTCHER, A 63.1

9 ALCOCK, J WOOLLEY, T RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0HARRISON, L 61.9

10 WARREN, Josh NAYLOR, R TRIGGER, B 4.0 2.0 29.0 31.0MORLEY, B 60.3

11 ABLITT, N CONGREAVE, G WOOLLEY, Sa 2.0 4.0 31.0 35.0BOWTELL, A 61.8

12 BUTCHER, A TRIGGER, B KING, Co. 3.0 3.0 34.0 38.0WOOLLEY, T 61.8

13 MORLEY, B ABLITT, N HARRISON, L 3.0 3.0 37.0 41.0ExcBOWTELL, A

14 WOOLLEY, Sa RICHARDSON, W WARREN, Josh 5.0 1.0 42.0 42.0F/ExcALCOCK, J

15 ABLITT, N HARRISON, L MORLEY, B 2.0 4.0 44.0 46.0RetBOWTELL, A 61.6
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE WEST ROW

MILDENHALL KENT60.0 29.0 DATE: 16/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 106.0 73.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 WARREN, Josh EX EX 1* 2* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 2* 3 2* 3 4 10.0 2.0 12.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 3 1 3 2 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 3 3 3 2* 2* 5 13.0 2.0 15.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 2 1 EX 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 BUTCHER, Aaron EX 2* 2 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MORLEY, Ben 2 EX 2 1 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

2 NAYLOR, Rhys 1* 2 2 3 1* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

3 WOOLLEY, Tom 1 2 1 1 1 0 6 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 ALCOCK, Joe EX EX 2 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 ABLITT, Nathan EX N 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 WOOLLEY, Samuel EX 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 KING, Connor 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 7.0 0.0 7.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MORLEY, B NAYLOR, R WARREN, Josh 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0F/ExcBOWTELL, A 53.8

2 RICHARDSON, W BUTCHER, A WOOLLEY, Sa 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0Exc F/ExcKING, Co.

3 TRIGGER, B WOOLLEY, T ALCOCK, J 5.0 1.0 10.0 7.0F/ExcCONGREAVE, G 55.3

4 BUTCHER, A KING, Co. ABLITT, N 5.0 1.0 15.0 8.0F/ExcCOMPLIN, L 53.7

5 NAYLOR, R CONGREAVE, G MORLEY, B 4.0 2.0 19.0 10.0F/ExcTRIGGER, B

6 NAYLOR, R WOOLLEY, Sa WARREN, Josh 3.0 3.0 22.0 13.0ExcBOWTELL, A 53.6

7 WOOLLEY, T RICHARDSON, W ALCOCK, J 4.0 2.0 26.0 15.0F/ExcCOMPLIN, L 54.6

8 BUTCHER, A WARREN, Josh KING, Co. 3.0 3.0 29.0 18.0NAYLOR, R 53.7

9 TRIGGER, B WOOLLEY, T WOOLLEY, Sa 5.0 1.0 34.0 19.0CONGREAVE, G 55.1

10 WARREN, Josh WOOLLEY, T KING, Co. 5.0 1.0 39.0 20.0BOWTELL, A 53.3

11 MORLEY, B NAYLOR, R RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 42.0 23.0ExcCOMPLIN, L 64.7

12 BUTCHER, A WOOLLEY, T KING, Co. 5.0 1.0 47.0 24.0TRIGGER, B 52.7

13 COMPLIN, L MORLEY, B KING, Co. 5.0 1.0 52.0 25.0BOWTELL, A 51.8

14 CONGREAVE, G RICHARDSON, W No Rider 3.0 3.0 55.0 28.0KING, Co. 54.9

15 COMPLIN, L MORLEY, B WOOLLEY, T 5.0 1.0 60.0 29.0BOWTELL, A 52.0
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE WEST ROW

MILDENHALL BERWICK Res49.0 41.0 DATE: 30/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 3 3 3 2 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 WARREN, Josh 0 1 0 1 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 1* 2 1* 1 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 2 1* 2 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 3 3 3 EX 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 BUTCHER, Aaron 3 0 2 3 1* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COLES, Connor 2 3 2 3 1 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 FREEMAN, Archie R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 WATSON, Mason 0 0 EX 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 PHILLIPS, Daniel 3 2 1 2 3 0 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

5 BLAIR, Greg 2 2 3 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 EMBLETON, Josh 1* 0 0 1* 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

7 HALDER, Jamie 1* 2 1* 3 0 2 0 7 9.0 2.0 11.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 COLES, C HALDER, J WARREN, Josh 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0BOWTELL, A 52.6

2 HALDER, J EMBLETON, J RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0BUTCHER, A 54.1

3 CONGREAVE, G TRIGGER, B WATSON, M 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0PHILLIPS, D 54.5

4 BLAIR, G HALDER, J BUTCHER, A 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0COMPLIN, L 53.3

5 TRIGGER, B CONGREAVE, G WATSON, M 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0COLES, C 53.2

6 BLAIR, G WARREN, Josh EMBLETON, J 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0BOWTELL, A 53.0

7 PHILLIPS, D RICHARDSON, W WATSON, M 4.0 2.0 23.0 19.0F/ExcCOMPLIN, L 53.6

8 BUTCHER, A PHILLIPS, D WARREN, Josh 2.0 4.0 25.0 23.0HALDER, J 55.1

9 CONGREAVE, G TRIGGER, B EMBLETON, J 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0BLAIR, G 54.7

10 PHILLIPS, D WARREN, Josh HALDER, J 4.0 2.0 32.0 28.0BOWTELL, A

11 COLES, C EMBLETON, J RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 35.0 31.0COMPLIN, L 54.5

12 HALDER, J TRIGGER, B WATSON, M 4.0 2.0 39.0 33.0BUTCHER, A 55.1

13 BOWTELL, A BLAIR, G COMPLIN, L 2.0 4.0 41.0 37.0F/ExcCOLES, C 54.4

14 CONGREAVE, G BUTCHER, A HALDER, J 3.0 3.0 44.0 40.0PHILLIPS, D 55.3

15 COMPLIN, L COLES, C PHILLIPS, D 5.0 1.0 49.0 41.0BOWTELL, A 54.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE WEST ROW

MILDENHALL OXFORD Res45.0 43.0 DATE: 14/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 3 EX 1 3 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 WARREN, Josh 1 2 3 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 0 0 2 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 3 1 1* 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee EX 3 2 2* 2* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 2* 0 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 BUTCHER, Aaron 3 1 2* 1* R 5 7.0 2.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 THOMPSON, Joe GUEST 2 3 3 R 1 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 CLOUTING, Jacob 0 2* F 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 ATKINS, Henry 2 2 3 3 EX 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 SCOTT, Jody 1* 1* 2* 3 4 7.0 3.0 10.0

5 KINSLEY, Ryan 3 3 3 1 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 WOODS, Sam GUEST EX 2* EX EX 1 5 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 FELLOWS, Jacob EX 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 THOMPSON, J WARREN, Josh CLOUTING, J 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0BOWTELL, A 50.5

2 RICHARDSON, W WOODS, S FELLOWS, J 5.0 0.0 9.0 2.0F/Exc F/ExcBUTCHER, A 53.8

3 ATKINS, H SCOTT, Jo. TRIGGER, B 3.0 3.0 12.0 5.0CONGREAVE, G 51.3

4 WOODS, S BUTCHER, A COMPLIN, L 1.0 5.0 13.0 10.0F/ExcKINSLEY, R

5 CLOUTING, J CONGREAVE, G TRIGGER, B 1.0 5.0 14.0 15.0THOMPSON, J 51.6

6 WARREN, Josh FELLOWS, J BOWTELL, A 2.0 4.0 16.0 19.0ExcKINSLEY, R 52.1

7 ATKINS, H SCOTT, Jo. RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 19.0 22.0COMPLIN, L 51.2

8 BUTCHER, A CLOUTING, J WOODS, S 5.0 0.0 24.0 22.0F F/ExcWARREN, Josh 52.8

9 TRIGGER, B CONGREAVE, G FELLOWS, J 3.0 3.0 27.0 25.0KINSLEY, R 51.4

10 SCOTT, Jo. BOWTELL, A WARREN, Josh 1.0 5.0 28.0 30.0ATKINS, H 51.5

11 COMPLIN, L CLOUTING, J RICHARDSON, W 2.0 4.0 30.0 34.0THOMPSON, J 52.9

12 TRIGGER, B BUTCHER, A WOODS, S 3.0 3.0 33.0 37.0ExcATKINS, H 51.5

13 COMPLIN, L KINSLEY, R THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 38.0 38.0RetBOWTELL, A 51.6

14 CONGREAVE, G WOODS, S RICHARDSON, W 2.0 4.0 40.0 42.0RetSCOTT, Jo. 52.3

15 COMPLIN, L THOMPSON, J ATKINS, H 5.0 1.0 45.0 43.0F/ExcBOWTELL, A
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res MILDENHALL52.0 38.0 DATE: 26/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SMITH, Jack 1 3 3 2 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 MUFF, Luke 3 1 1 M 3 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 HAGON, Sam 1* 3 3 3 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

4 MARSON, Matt 2 0 1 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 PEARSON, James 3 3 3 1* 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 BOWEN, Paul 0 0 EX 1 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 HODDER, Freddy 2 2* 3 2* R 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 2 2 2 3 1 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 WARREN, Josh 0 1* EX 1* 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 3 2 0 2 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 0 1* 1 3 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 McGURK, Sam GUEST 1 2 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 BUTCHER, Aaron 3 0 2 1* 2* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BOWTELL, A SMITH, J WARREN, Josh 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0MUFF, L 62.8

2 HODDER, Fr. RICHARDSON, W BOWEN, P 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0BUTCHER, A 63.0

3 MARSON, M HAGON, S CONGREAVE, G 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0TRIGGER, B 62.8

4 HODDER, Fr. McGURK, S BUTCHER, A 5.0 1.0 14.0 10.0PEARSON, J 62.6

5 BOWTELL, A WARREN, Josh MARSON, M 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0HAGON, S 63.3

6 McGURK, S MUFF, L RICHARDSON, W 4.0 2.0 21.0 15.0SMITH, J 62.8

7 TRIGGER, B CONGREAVE, G BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0PEARSON, J 62.8

8 BUTCHER, A MUFF, L WARREN, Josh 4.0 2.0 28.0 20.0F/ExcHODDER, Fr. 63.9

9 McGURK, S MARSON, M RICHARDSON, W 4.0 2.0 32.0 22.0HAGON, S 62.8

10 HODDER, Fr. CONGREAVE, G TRIGGER, B 5.0 1.0 37.0 23.0SMITH, J 62.5 MMUFF, L

11 BOWTELL, A WARREN, Josh BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 40.0 26.0F/ExcPEARSON, J 63.6

12 TRIGGER, B BUTCHER, A HODDER, Fr. 3.0 3.0 43.0 29.0RetHAGON, S 63.2

13 SMITH, J PEARSON, J McGURK, S 3.0 3.0 46.0 32.0BOWTELL, A 63.1

14 BUTCHER, A BOWEN, P MARSON, M 1.0 5.0 47.0 37.0CONGREAVE, G 65.0

15 SMITH, J BOWTELL, A TRIGGER, B 5.0 1.0 52.0 38.0HAGON, S 62.9
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NORTHSIDE

WORKINGTON MILDENHALL41.0 49.0 DATE: 03/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BAILEY, Connor 3 3 3 1 EX 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 PIJPER, Ace 2* 1 2* 2* 1 5 8.0 3.0 11.0

3 McGURK, Sam 1 2 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 McGURK, Harry 0 0 1* 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

5 CRANG, Luke R 2 2 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

6 HARRISON, Luke 3 1* 3 R 2 3 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

7 KELLY, Elliot INJURED EX 1 2 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 1 3 3 3 3 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 BUTCHER, Aaron 0 1 1 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 2* 3 1 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 3 0 0 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 2* 2 3 2* 2* 5 11.0 3.0 14.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 1* 0 F 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 WARREN, Josh 2 3 EX 1 1 1* 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PIJPER, A BOWTELL, A BUTCHER, A 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0BAILEY, C 56.5

2 WARREN, Josh RICHARDSON, W KELLY, E 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0F/ExcHARRISON, L

3 TRIGGER, B McGURK, S McGURK, H 1.0 5.0 9.0 9.0CONGREAVE, G 58.2

4 COMPLIN, L KELLY, E CRANG, L 1.0 5.0 10.0 14.0RetWARREN, Josh 59.0

5 McGURK, S BUTCHER, A McGURK, H 2.0 4.0 12.0 18.0BOWTELL, A 57.6

6 COMPLIN, L PIJPER, A RICHARDSON, W 4.0 2.0 16.0 20.0BAILEY, C 57.2

7 CRANG, L HARRISON, L CONGREAVE, G 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0TRIGGER, B

8 PIJPER, A BUTCHER, A WARREN, Josh 5.0 1.0 24.0 24.0F/ExcHARRISON, L 58.7

9 McGURK, S McGURK, H RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 27.0 27.0FCOMPLIN, L 58.8

10 PIJPER, A TRIGGER, B CONGREAVE, G 5.0 1.0 32.0 28.0BAILEY, C 58.5

11 CRANG, L WARREN, Josh HARRISON, L 2.0 4.0 34.0 32.0RetBOWTELL, A 59.0

12 HARRISON, L WARREN, Josh McGURK, S 2.0 4.0 36.0 36.0TRIGGER, B 60.6

13 COMPLIN, L BAILEY, C CRANG, L 1.0 5.0 37.0 41.0BOWTELL, A 59.1

14 CONGREAVE, G WARREN, Josh McGURK, H 3.0 3.0 40.0 44.0HARRISON, L 59.9

15 COMPLIN, L PIJPER, A BAILEY, C 1.0 5.0 41.0 49.0F/ExcBOWTELL, A
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE WEST ROW

MILDENHALL BELLE VUE Res47.0 43.0 DATE: 04/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 85.0 95.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie R 3 2 3 2 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 BUTCHER, Aaron 2 2* 0 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 2* 3 2 2 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 3 1 1* 1* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 1 2 2 1 1* 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 WARREN, Josh 3 3 1 1* 2 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HAGON, Sam 1 2 1 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 MARSON, Matt 3 0 2* 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 SMITH, Jack 0 3 3 3 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 HODDER, Freddy 1 1 1 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 PEARSON, James 2 1 3 2 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 BOWEN, Paul 0 0 0 F 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 MUFF, Luke 2 EX 3 0 T 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BUTCHER, A HAGON, S BOWTELL, A 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0RetMARSON, M 54.2

2 MUFF, L RICHARDSON, W BOWEN, P 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0WARREN, Josh 51.7

3 TRIGGER, B HODDER, Fr. SMITH, J 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0CONGREAVE, G 53.7

4 PEARSON, J COMPLIN, L MUFF, L 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0F/ExcWARREN, Josh

5 HAGON, S CONGREAVE, G MARSON, M 4.0 2.0 19.0 11.0TRIGGER, B 52.3

6 BUTCHER, A PEARSON, J BOWEN, P 5.0 1.0 24.0 12.0BOWTELL, A 52.8

7 COMPLIN, L HODDER, Fr. RICHARDSON, W 2.0 4.0 26.0 16.0SMITH, J 53.6

8 MARSON, M WARREN, Josh BUTCHER, A 1.0 5.0 27.0 21.0MUFF, L 54.6

9 TRIGGER, B CONGREAVE, G BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0PEARSON, J 53.9

10 BOWTELL, A HODDER, Fr. BUTCHER, A 2.0 4.0 32.0 28.0SMITH, J 54.3

11 COMPLIN, L HAGON, S RICHARDSON, W 2.0 4.0 34.0 32.0MARSON, M 56.3

12 TRIGG, Roy WARREN, Josh MUFF, L 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0SMITH, J 55.3

13 PEARSON, J COMPLIN, L HAGON, S 4.0 2.0 41.0 37.0BOWTELL, A 55.6

14 WARREN, Josh CONGREAVE, G BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 44.0 40.0FHODDER, Fr. 56.1 TMUFF, L

15 BOWTELL, A COMPLIN, L MARSON, M 3.0 3.0 47.0 43.0SMITH, J 55.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE COWLEY

OXFORD Res MILDENHALL54.0 36.0 DATE: 06/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 97.0 81.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 JENKINS, Jordan 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 CLOUTING, Jacob EX 1 3 2* 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 ATKINS, Henry 1* 3 3 3 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

4 SCOTT, Jody 2 1 2* 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 KINSLEY, Ryan 3 2 2 2* 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 WOODS, Sam 2 1 0 1 1 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 WARD, Kai F F 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 3 2 3 1 1 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 BUTCHER, Aaron 1 0 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 BOUGHEN, Ashton 3 3 F 2 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 0 1 1 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 2 2 EX 0 0 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 1 EX 1 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 WARREN, Josh 3 1* EX F 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 JENKINS, J BUTCHER, A CLOUTING, J 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0F/ExcBOWTELL, A 60.4

2 WOODS, S RICHARDSON, W WARD, K 2.0 4.0 4.0 8.0FWARREN, Josh 67.7

3 SCOTT, Jo. ATKINS, H CONGREAVE, G 3.0 3.0 7.0 11.0BOUGHEN, A 60.4

4 COMPLIN, L WARREN, Josh WARD, K 3.0 3.0 10.0 14.0FKINSLEY, R

5 BOWTELL, A SCOTT, Jo. BUTCHER, A 4.0 2.0 14.0 16.0ATKINS, H 60.5

6 COMPLIN, L CLOUTING, J RICHARDSON, W 4.0 2.0 18.0 18.0F/ExcJENKINS, J 60.2

7 KINSLEY, R CONGREAVE, G WARD, K 2.0 4.0 20.0 22.0BOUGHEN, A 62.7

8 BUTCHER, A WOODS, S WARREN, Josh 4.0 2.0 24.0 24.0F/ExcCLOUTING, J 61.5

9 SCOTT, Jo. RICHARDSON, W COMPLIN, L 5.0 1.0 29.0 25.0F/ExcATKINS, H 60.0

10 CLOUTING, J CONGREAVE, G BOUGHEN, A 5.0 1.0 34.0 26.0FJENKINS, J

11 KINSLEY, R BUTCHER, A WOODS, S 2.0 4.0 36.0 30.0BOWTELL, A 61.3

12 BOUGHEN, A WOODS, S WARREN, Josh 4.0 2.0 40.0 32.0FATKINS, H 60.8

13 KINSLEY, R BOWTELL, A COMPLIN, L 5.0 1.0 45.0 33.0JENKINS, J 61.4

14 CONGREAVE, G WOODS, S RICHARDSON, W 4.0 2.0 49.0 35.0SCOTT, Jo. 62.0

15 ATKINS, H BOWTELL, A COMPLIN, L 5.0 1.0 54.0 36.0JENKINS, J 60.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK Res MILDENHALL43.0 46.0 DATE: 10/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 84.0 95.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PHILLIPS, Daniel 2 1* 2 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 RATHBONE, Ben 0 2 2 3 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 COLES, Connor 3 3 2 3 0 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 HALDER, Jamie 1 1 1* 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 BLAIR, Greg 0 3 2 R 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 SIMPSON, Mickie 1* 0 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 WATSON, Mason 2 2 F 1* 2* 2* 6 9.0 3.0 12.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BOWTELL, Alfie 3 2 3 2* 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 BUTCHER, Aaron 1 0 3 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 TRIGGER, Ben 0 2 3 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 CONGREAVE, George 2 1* 0 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 COMPLIN, Lee 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

6 RICHARDSON, William 0 R EX 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 WARREN, Josh INJURED 3 1 EX 3 4.0 0.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PHILLIPS, D BUTCHER, A RATHBONE, B 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0BOWTELL, A 66.9

2 WATSON, M SIMPSON, M RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0WARREN, Josh 69.0

3 CONGREAVE, G HALDER, J TRIGGER, B 4.0 2.0 9.0 9.0COLES, C 67.0

4 WATSON, M WARREN, Josh BLAIR, G 2.0 4.0 11.0 13.0COMPLIN, L

5 BOWTELL, A HALDER, J BUTCHER, A 4.0 2.0 15.0 15.0COLES, C

6 RATHBONE, B PHILLIPS, D RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0RetCOMPLIN, L

7 TRIGGER, B CONGREAVE, G SIMPSON, M 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0BLAIR, G

8 RATHBONE, B WATSON, M WARREN, Josh 2.0 3.0 23.0 24.0F F/ExcBUTCHER, A

9 COLES, C HALDER, J RICHARDSON, W 3.0 3.0 26.0 27.0F/ExcCOMPLIN, L

10 PHILLIPS, D WATSON, M CONGREAVE, G 3.0 3.0 29.0 30.0TRIGGER, B

11 BLAIR, G BUTCHER, A SIMPSON, M 2.0 4.0 31.0 34.0BOWTELL, A

12 WATSON, M TRIGGER, B RICHARDSON, W 5.0 1.0 36.0 35.0COLES, C

13 BOWTELL, A PHILLIPS, D BLAIR, G 1.0 5.0 37.0 40.0RetCOMPLIN, L

14 WATSON, M CONGREAVE, G RICHARDSON, W 5.0 1.0 42.0 41.0HALDER, J

15 BOWTELL, A BLAIR, G COLES, C 1.0 5.0 43.0 46.0COMPLIN, L
